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Rang Name, Vorname

Grohl, Gerhard
Nauth, Johannes
Gartner, Stefan
Trittler, Gerhard
Swarowsky, Egon
Schmitt, Gerolf
Kolb, Stephan
Winter, Christian
Dahmen, Werner
Diederichs, Jochen
Lehmann, Paul
Gasser, Max
Goodson, Christopher
Longwitz, Lothar
Gonzalez, Antonio
Diener, Christian
Zimmermann, Kersten
Rehm, Wolfgang
Riedel, Gerhard
Resa, Hans Farid
Knobe, Markus
Bock, Christian
Brantzen, Matthias
Darlington, Finn
Gerlach, Marc
Weber, Markus
Mobhr, Paul
Zimander, Sebastian
Kdcher, Jens
Reuter, Hubertus
Erbar, Ralph
Averkamp, Markus
Webel, Leo

Mohr, Heinrich

Hauptlauf am 10.09.2017

Serienwertung - Manner
Jg Dolgeshei Framersh Wallerthei Oppenhei Zornheim Ebershei

Verein/Ort

TV Dolgesheim

TG Wallertheim
Klappstihle
TS-Kiedrich

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Team Gasser

TV Nieder-Olm

TSV Zornheim

TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gass
Vegan Power

LG Rheinfront
Nieder-Olm

ORGA-Team Polderlauf |
TUS 06 Nackenheim
Gutenberg-Marathon-Club
TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gass
TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gass
Klappstihle

TV 1892 Dolgesheim e. V
TUS Soérgenloch

TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V.
TG Wallertheim

TV Dolgesheim

TV Nieder-Olm

Finther Flitzer
TV Oppenheim
TSV Ebersheim
Jamma Labbe

9
13
22
24
30
37
49
47
54

3

5

8
16
14
41
53
58
46
57
60
62

1

(10000)

7
11
15

(10000)
34
32
35
52

(10000)
45
50

(10000)
14
28

(10000)
29

(10000)

(10000)
37
40

1
12

(10000)
11

(10000)
22

(10000)

(10000)

(10000)

3

(10000)

(10000)
32

22
(10000)
3
(10000)
4
5
18
19
15
26
28
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
2
10
(10000)
(10000)
12
11
(10000)
(10000)
(10000)
27
(10000)
(10000)

8 B R
14 - -
12 - -
13 - -
20 - -
26 - -
30 - -
32 - -
35 - -
4 - R

(10000) - -
5 - -
9 - -

(10000) - -

(10000) - -
23 - -

(10000) - -
31 - -
36 - -
34 - -
38 - -

(10000) - -

(10000) - -

(10000) - -

(10000) - -
11 - -

(10000) - -

(10000) - -
17 - -
19 - -

(10000) - -
33 - -
27 - -

(10000) - -

Summe

25

42

56

65

20
107
126
138
147
10011
10014
10021
10029
10033
10087
10095
10102
10103
10121
10131
10140
20002
20014
20017
20022
20026
20034
20045
20049
20054
20055
20060
20072
20082
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Name, Vorname
Kolb, Iris

Winter, Steffi
Schmitt, Sabine
Sorowka, Antje
Seitz, Judith
Wunsch, Claudia
Darlington, Julia
Bihlmeyer, Sandra
Gasser, Anette
Kocher, Maren

Hauptlauf am 10.09.2017
Serienwertung - Frauen

Verein/Ort
TV Nieder-Olm

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz

TG Wallertheim

Tri Post Trier

TG Wallertheim

TuS 1885 Hillesheim e. V.
TG Wallertheim

TV Alzey/ Laufteam Gass

SC 1962 Hahnheim e.V.

Jg Dolgeshei Framersh Wallerthei

72
80
80
71
7
67
74
7

65

12
18
1
(10000)
(10000)
15
2
9
17
20

9
10
(10000)
8
7
11
(10000)
2
(10000)
(10000)

(10000)
(10000)
9

Oppenhei Zornheim Ebershei

(10000) - -
(10000) - -
(10000) - -

8 - -
(10000) - -

Summe

30

42
10003
10013
10015
10034
20004
20011
20025
20029




